B-28 made by isel ®
Ball screw spindles             Ø 12, 16, 20, 25 mm
Features
• rolled, hardened nad polished
• material CF 53, inductively hardened
(HRC 60±2)
• length up to 3,052 mm available
(Special length on request!)

Dimensioned drawing
See „available length“ for permissible combinations!
Ordering key
2 1 1  1 X X X X X X
Spindle pitch
2 = 2,5 mm (only for Ø 12, 16mm)
3 = 4 mm (only for Ø 16 mm)
4 = 5 mm
5 = 10 mm (not at Ø 12 mm)
6 = 20 mm (not at Ø 12 mm)
Diameter
2 = 12 mm
3 = 16 mm
4 = 25 mm
5 = 20 mm
End machining
0 = not machined
1 = one-sided
2 = both sided (only for Ø 12, 25 mm)
5 = both sided (only for Ø 16, 20 mm)
suitable for all feeds
(Aluminium profile length +78 mm)
Lengths
e.g.045 = 452 mm
086 = 868 mm
305 = 3,052 mm
(rounded to the final digit)
Spindle pitch L [max.] L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 M D1 D2 D3 D4